General Fund Due BOE Orange Beach Use Tax  11,958.65                     
General Fund Due To Other Government Units 12,612.37                     

Grand Total 1,963,086.76               

This report includes 755 invoices and distributions totaling 
5,140,342.18 (five million one hundred forty thousand three 
hundred forty-two dollars and eighteen cents).